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MPO SN-MT
denser than »
Optimized for DC Inter-Connects MPO |
SN®-MT can be used in high-density patch panels to connect >
legacy MPO-based transceivers today, and then in the future, 385mm
they can be redeployed to connect next-generation
transceivers using the SN®-MT interface. 1x SN-MT (16-fibers)

Con necti ng Unified Mesh - Carries a maximum of 16-fiber in a row
—— e —— - Same connector footprint as SN duplex
Al Clusters

- Carries many features from the SN duplex
» The industry’s highest density connector
» Fiber density per 1RU is improved by:

- 2.7 time over MPO-16F

- 1.3 time over MPO-32F
- Insertion loss targeted 0.35dB max for SM
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DENSIFICATION

Optimized for 200 um
Rollable Ribbon

b

e

3,456
Fibers

Less Cable
Bulk

4 | Faster
J ) Deployment Times

FACEPLATE

SENKO ADVANCED COMPONENTS, INC,

America Asia

USA EAST 1-888-32-SENKO HONG KONG +852-2121-0516
USA WEST 1-858-623-3300 SHANGHAI +86-21-5830-4513
TEXAS 1-972-661-9080 SHENZHEN +86-755-2533-4893
Sales-Americas@senko.com Sales-Asia@senko.com

South America
BRAZIL +55-21-3736-7065
Sales-Brazil@senko.com

)P

BEHIND-THE-WALL

Europe

FRANCE +44 7939364565
Salesfrance@senko.com
GERMANY +49(0)15117683072
Sales-Germany@senko.com
ITALY +39 338 8919089
Sales-Italy@senko.com
POLAND +44 (0) 7796444488
Sales-Europe@senko.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL +34 678042829
Sales-Iberia@senko.com

UK +44 (0) 1256 700880
Sales-UK@senko.com

OTHER +44(0) 1256 700880
Sales-Europe@senko.com

ONBOARD

CALL 1-888-32-SENKO

Japan
TOKYO +81(0) 3 5825-0911
Sales-Japan@senko.com

Asia Pacific
AUSTRALIA +61 (0) 3 9755-7922
Sales-Asia-Pacific@senko.com

Middle East North Africa
DUBAI +971 4 8865160
Sales-MENA@senko.com




